
GENERIC GCE EXAM TIMETABLE - SUMMER 2017 

Date
Start 

Time

Duration 

Hrs:Mins
Board

Component 

Code
Exam Title

TBA TBA 00:35 AQA SPA4T Spanish Unit 4 Centre Cond. Oral

Wed 3 May 08:50 15:00 EDEXL 9FA0 External Set Assignment - Art

Mon 15 May 09:00 02:00 AQA SPAN1 GCE Spanish Unit 1

Mon 15 May 14:00 01:00 AQA 9993 FSMQ Data Analysis

Tue 16 May 09:00 02:30 WJEC 11820001 Film ST. FM2

Wed 17 May 09:00 02:00 AQA CREW1 Creative Writing Unit 1

Wed 17 May 09:00 01:30 OCR 4721/01 Maths:  CM 1 

Wed 17 May 09:00 01:30 OCR 4729/01 Maths: Mech 2 

Wed 17 May 09:00 01:30 EDEXL 6663 01 Core Mathematics C1

Fri 19 May 09:00 01:00 AQA 9998 FSMQ Calculus

Fri 19 May 09:00 01:30 OCR 4725/01 Maths: Further Pure 1 

Fri 19 May 14:00 01:00 AQA GEOG2 Geography Unit 2

Mon 22 May 09:00 02:00 AQA PROD1 D & T: Product Des (3D-Des) Unit 1

Mon 22 May 09:00 01:00 AQA USE1 Use of Mathematics Unit 1

Tue 23 May 09:00 01:30 EDEXL 6PE0101 Sport & Recreation

Wed 24 May 09:00 01:30 OCR 4722/01 Maths: Core 2 

Wed 24 May 09:00 01:30 OCR 4737/01 Maths: Decision 2 

Wed 24 May 09:00 01:30 EDEXL 6664 01 Core Mathematics C2
Wed 24 May 14:00 01:30 AQA USE3 Use of Mathematics Unit 3

Mon 05 Jun 09:00 01:20 EDEXL 6GP0101 People and Politics

Mon 05 Jun 14:00 02:30 AQA GEOG3 Geography Unit 3

Tue 06 Jun 14:00 02:00 AQA 7136/1 Economics ADV Paper 1

Wed 07 Jun 09:00 01:30 OCR 4732/01 Maths: Prob 1 

Wed 07 Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXL 6683 01 Statistics S1

Wed 07 Jun 09:00 02:30 WJEC 12940001 Media ST.MS4

Wed 07 Jun 14:00 02:00 AQA 7182/1 Psychology ADV Paper 1

Thu 08 Jun 14:00 02:00 AQA 7192/1 Sociology ADV Paper 1

Fri 09 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA PROD3 D & T: Product Des (3D-Des) Unit 3

Fri 09 Jun 09:00 02:45 WJEC 11840001 Film Studies  FM4

Fri 09 Jun 09:00 02:15 EDEXL 9HI0 1F Usa C1917-96

Fri 09 Jun 14:00 01:30 AQA GEO4A Geography Unit 4A

Mon 12 Jun 14:00 02:15 OCR H420/01 Biology A: Biological Processes

Mon 12 Jun 14:00 02:00 EDEXL 9BS0 01 Market, People & Global BU

Mon 12 Jun 14:00 01:30 EDEXL 6GP033D Global Politics

Tue 13 Jun 14:00 02:00 AQA 7136/2 Economics ADV Paper 2

Tue 13 Jun 14:00 03:00 AQA CREW3 Creative Writing Unit 3

Tue 13 Jun 14:00 02:00 OCR G153/01 Law: Criminal Law 

Wed 14 Jun 09:00 02:30 AQA 7702/1 English Language ADV Paper 1

Wed 14 Jun 09:00 01:30 OCR 4733/01 Maths: Prob 2 

Wed 14 Jun 14:00 02:00 AQA 7182/2 Psychology ADV Paper 2

Thu 15 Jun 09:00 01:45 EDEXL 9PH0 01 Advanced Physics I

Thu 15 Jun 09:00 02:15 EDEXL 9ET0 01 Drama

Thu 15 Jun 14:00 02:00 AQA 7192/2 Sociology ADV Paper 2

Fri 16 Jun 09:00 02:30 OCR H446/01 Comp Sci: Computer Systems 

Fri 16 Jun 09:00 02:00 EDEXL 6PE0301 Optimum Sports Perf. 

Fri 16 Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXL 9HI0 2F India & South Africa

Fri 16 Jun 14:00 01:30 OCR 4728/01 Maths: Mech 1 

Fri 16 Jun 14:00 01:30 OCR G154/01 Law: Criminal Law Special Stdy 

Fri 16 Jun 14:00 01:30 EDEXL 6689 01 Decision Mathematics D1

Mon 19 Jun 09:00 02:00 EDEXL 9BS0 02 Activs, Decision & Strats. 

Mon 19 Jun 14:00 02:00 AQA 7136/3 Economics ADV Paper 3

Mon 19 Jun 14:00 01:30 OCR G581/01 Rel Studs: Phlsphy Relgn (A2) 

Tue 20 Jun 09:00 02:30 AQA 7702/2 English Language ADV Paper 2

Tue 20 Jun 09:00 02:15 OCR H420/02 Biology A: Biological Diversity 

Tue 20 Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXL 6GP044D Global Political Issues

Tue 20 Jun 14:00 02:00 AQA 7192/3 Sociology ADV Paper 3

Tue 20 Jun 14:00 01:30 EDEXL 6665 01 Core Mathematics C3

Wed 21 Jun 09:00 02:15 EDEXL 9HI0 34 Change & State in Britain

Wed 21 Jun 09:00 01:45 EDEXL 9PH0 02 Advanced Physics II

Thu 22 Jun 09:00 02:30 AQA SPAN3 Spanish Unit 3

Thu 22 Jun 09:00 02:30 OCR H446/02 Comp Sci: Algrthms & Prgrming 

Thu 22 Jun 09:00 01:00 EDEXL 9ET0 02 Prose

Thu 22 Jun 14:00 02:00 AQA 7182/3 Psychology ADV Paper 3

Fri 23 Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXL 6666 01 Core Mathematics C4

Fri 23 Jun 14:00 02:00 EDEXL 9BS0 03 Investigating Business

Mon 26 Jun 09:00 01:30 OCR H420/03 Biology A: Unified Biology

Mon 26 Jun 14:00 01:30 OCR 4726/01 Maths: Further Pure 2 

Tue 27 Jun 09:00 01:30 OCR G582/01 Rel Studs: Religious Ethcs 

Thu 29 Jun 09:00 02:15 EDEXL 9ET0 03 Poetry

Thu 29 Jun 09:00 02:30 EDEXL 9PH0 03 Principles in Physics

HALF-TERM
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